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Forme
Longueur
Largeur
Épaisseur 
Matériau 

Poids de la pièce

 

rectangulaire arrondi
120 mm
30 mm
7.50 mm
Ferrite

Poid du conditionnement 2.3 kg
94 gr

Couleur
Résistance au glissement 5 kg

Gris

REF. 1000A

120 mm

7.5 mm
30 mm

8 mm

5.2 mm

101.5 mm

Aimant antiglisse à visser 30x120mm

 


